
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOKTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 17th March, 1915'.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported. :

Sweden ;

France

United States of America

Cuba

Malta

British India

Other Countries

Total declared Value of \
the Exportations regis- ^
tered in the week. /

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Kefined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

39,875

663

40,538

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

..;

50,000

13,040

...

63,040

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

8,300

30,000

...

...

...

,38,300

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

. 8,300

30,000

50,000

52,915

663

141,878

SILVER

Bullion.

-" i

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

1,000

13,000

...

...

425

71,150

2,459

88,034

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

..-.

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

1,000

13,000

...

...

425

71,150

2,459

88,034

Total of Gold-
and Silver.

£

1,000

13,000

8,300

30,000

50,425

124,065

3,122

229,912
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London.
18th March, 1915.

H. V, EEADE, Principal.
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