	Gold.					Silver					
Countriès to which	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
Exported. :	Unrefined in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£.	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£,
weden	• •••					•••	1,000		· ···	1,000	1,000
rance							13,000			13,000	13,000
nited States of America				8,300	8,300		•••	••••	•••	•••	8,300
uba			••••	30,000	30,000					•••	30,000
[alta		•••	50,000	•••	50,000		425		•••	425	50,425
ritish India		39,875	13,040		52,915		71,150			71,150	124,065
ther Countries		663			663 		2,459			2,459	3,122
otal declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week.	····	40,538	63,040	_38,300	141,878		88,034			88,034	229,912

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 17th March, 1915. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

....

-7

Statistical Department, Custom House, London. 18th March, 1915.

H. V. READE, Principal.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 19 MARCH, 1915.

2757